
Points Points
Name Average Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Game 4 Game 5 Total Pins Won Lost

Rob Jennings 220 164 209 167 213 210 963 142.5 32.5
Bill Martin 213 214 207 177 179 191 968 139.5 35.5

Patrick Polash 219 168 166 169 224 193 920 129 46
Keith Monderewicz 210 222 223 176 132 179 932 127 48

Will Filer 217 172 181 156 195 214 918 122.5 52.5
Kevin Murray 205 221 177 202 180 146 926 118.5 56.5
Eddie Jiminez 194 158 181 157 203 191 890 118 57
Tom McAfee 207 154 161 180 208 169 872 116.5 58.5
Luis Dondero 215 186 183 155 224 146 894 115.5 59.5

Josh Sattazahn 220 150 123 207 198 232 910 114 61
Dawson Maurer 185 187 141 172 216 149 865 111 64

Martinho Galante 203 121 172 231 203 179 906 110 65
Todd Tenetylo 219 206 173 146 180 181 886 109 66

Rob May 184 147 202 116 202 194 861 105 70
Kevin Vincent 220 186 200 144 147 209 886 103 72
Leon George 168 149 192 168 170 157 836 100.5 74.5
William Petit 184 188 201 168 137 137 831 99.5 75.5
Shawn Barton 174 142 171 165 190 181 849 98.5 76.5
Dan Fitzgerald 210 179 146 158 148 225 856 98 77

Connor Whitman 182 190 182 158 127 159 816 96.5 78.5
Daulton Zschunke 206 191 197 145 168 145 846 93 82

Brian Buehl 208 145 209 145 190 146 835 91.5 83.5
Gina Frederick 165 148 148 209 145 169 819 88.5 86.5

Brianne Galante 185 131 179 162 171 156 799 80 95
Joe Ceraolo 185 135 151 163 194 145 788 77 98

Becki Gilbert 192 146 166 147 173 128 760 67.5 107.5
Sam Breininger 149 169 150 155 168 0 642 63 112
Matt Frederick 135 158 137 126 197 126 744 62.5 112.5

Tony Burns 166 137 134 137 190 153 751 58 117
Joe Coates 163 135 136 118 187 160 736 55.5 119.5

John Spandra 162 143 142 144 148 122 699 42 133
Zack Novak 148 97 154 145 132 114 642 34.5 140.5

Rob Jennings Jr 145 123 108 129 159 124 643 27 148
Cody Petravich 184 134 143 131 112 75 595 24 151

Mike Twigg 124 100 125 89 68 103 485 7 168
Alissa Kasmari 130 86 82 108 99 111 486 5 170

Strike Zone Alleys Summer Series Tournament #2 (Sunset Strip 40') - Scratch Division



Total Hdcp Hdcp 
Name Avg Hdcp Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Game 4 Game 5 Pins + HdcpPoints WonPoints Lost

Matt Frederick 135 76 158 137 126 197 126 1155 146.5 28.5
Leon George 168 46 149 192 168 170 157 1090 135.5 39.5

Shawn Barton 174 41 142 171 165 190 181 873 129.5 45.5
Sam Breininger 149 63 169 150 155 168 0 1126 122.5 52.5
Gina Frederick 165 49 148 148 209 145 169 1089 121 54

Rob May 184 32 147 202 116 202 194 976 113 62
Dawson Maurer 185 31 187 141 172 216 149 1030 105 70

Connor Whitman 182 34 190 182 158 127 159 1018 104.5 70.5
Eddie Jiminez 194 23 158 181 157 203 191 1005 103.5 71.5

Bill Martin 213 6 214 207 177 179 191 967 103.5 71.5
Joe Coates 163 51 135 136 118 187 160 968 102 73

William Petit 184 32 188 201 168 137 137 1000 100.5 74.5
Kevin Murray 205 13 221 177 202 180 146 998 98.5 76.5

Tony Burns 166 48 137 134 137 190 153 962 97.5 77.5
Rob Jennings Jr 145 67 123 108 129 159 124 1033 96 79

Keith Monderewicz 210 9 222 223 176 132 179 977 95.5 79.5
Martinho Galante 203 15 121 172 231 203 179 924 90 85

John Spandra 162 52 143 142 144 148 122 951 89.5 85.5
Zack Novak 148 64 97 154 145 132 114 1058 86 89

Rob Jennings 220 0 164 209 167 213 210 909 82 93
Brianne Galante 185 31 131 179 162 171 156 1030 81 94
Josh Sattazahn 220 0 150 123 207 198 232 781 79.5 95.5

Mike Twigg 124 86 100 125 89 68 103 957 74 101
Joe Ceraolo 185 31 135 151 163 194 145 1012 73 102

Will Filer 217 2 172 181 156 195 214 860 72 103
Luis Dondero 215 4 186 183 155 224 146 993 70.5 104.5
Dan Fitzgerald 210 9 179 146 158 148 225 869 68.5 106.5
Patrick Polash 219 0 168 166 169 224 193 936 67 108
Kevin Vincent 220 0 186 200 144 147 209 822 65 110

Daulton Zschunke 206 12 191 197 145 168 145 930 64.5 110.5
Tom McAfee 207 11 154 161 180 208 169 904 64 111
Brian Buehl 208 10 145 209 145 190 146 867 57.5 117.5

Becki Gilbert 192 25 146 166 147 173 128 938 57.5 117.5
Todd Tenetylo 219 0 206 173 146 180 181 816 55 120
Alissa Kasmari 130 81 86 82 108 99 111 855 55 120
Cody Petravich 184 32 134 143 131 112 75 680 24 151

Strike Zone Alleys Summer Series Tournament #2 (Sunset Strip 40') - Handicap Division



Seed Bowler Score
5 Will Filer 163
4 Keith Monderewicz 144

[5] Will Filer 154
3 Patrick Polash 192

[3] Patrick Polash 206
2 Bill Martin 168

[3] Patrick Polash 187
1 Rob Jennings 206

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

Stepladder Finals (Scratch Division)

Rob Jennings
Patrick Polash

Bill Martin
Will Filer

Keith Moderewicz





Seed Bowler Score Hdcp Total
5 Gina Frederick
4 Sam Breininger Forfeit

[5] Gina Frederick 168 49 217
3 Shawn Barton 177 41 218

[3] Shawn Barton 237 41 278
2 Leon George 166 46 212

[3] Shawn Barton 183 41 224
1 Matt Frederick 161 76 237

1st Matt Frederick
2nd Shawn Barton
3rd Leon George
4th Gina Frederick
5th Sam Breininger

Stepladder Finals (Handicap Division)


